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Women / 3 / Junior
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addyson Rohrer310
Park Avenue

9.400 9.650 8.8509.350 37.250
2T 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Audrey Barzyk302
Park Avenue

9.450 9.000 9.2509.400 37.100
1 4 1T 1 2 

2 

Ashley Ruden309
Park Avenue

9.400 9.400 8.7508.900 36.450
2T 2 5 5T 3 

3 

Arianna Rodriguez306
Park Avenue

9.250 8.550 8.6009.350 35.750
5 9 3T 8T 4 

4 

Paige Hoy312
Boundless Gym

9.200 8.700 8.9008.850 35.650
6 7 6 2 5 

5 

Sofia Bondy311
Gym World Naples

8.900 8.600 8.6008.750 34.850
8 8 7 8T 6 

6 

Megan Huang308
Gym World Naples

7.500 8.900 8.7509.400 34.550
10 5 1T 5T 7 

7 

Raelyn Hinely305
Park Avenue

9.300 9.050 8.8007.350 34.500
4 3 9 4 8 

8 

Claire Josephson304
Gym World Naples

8.850 8.200 8.6508.550 34.250
9 10 8 7 9 

9 

Kendall Takas301
Boundless Gym

9.150 8.750 8.3502.950 29.200
7 6 10 10 10 

10 
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